
Garrin Hatfield (Logan)

1

Zach Little (Chapmanville)

Brayden Townsend (North Marion)

2

Cruz Toler (Man)

Anderson (Roane County)

3

Milo Whetsel (Lincoln County)

Brayson Vance (Logan B)

4

BYE
G. Hatfield (Lgn)

Fall
B. Townsend (NrtM)

91

Fall
C. Toler (Man)

Fall
B. Vance (LgnB)

92

Fall
G. Hatfield (Lgn)

Fall
B. Vance (LgnB)

271

Champion
G. Hatfield (Lgn)
Fall

L:1

L:2
Zach Little (Chapmanville)

93

L:3
Anderson (Roane County)

L:4
Milo Whetsel (Lincoln County)

94

L:92
C. Toler (Man)

BYE
Z. Little (Chpm)

181

L:91
B. Townsend (NrtM)

Fall
Anderson (RnCn)

182

Fall
C. Toler (Man)

Fall
B. Townsend (NrtM)

228

Third
B. Townsend (NrtM)
Fall

L:181
Z. Little (Chpm)

L:182
Anderson (RnCn)

227

Fifth
Z. Little (Chpm)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 106
1. Garrin Hatfield (Lgn)
2. Brayson Vance (LgnB)
3. Brayden Townsend (NrtM)
4. Cruz Toler (Man)
5. Zach Little (Chpm)
6. Anderson (RnCn)



Chase Jeffery (Chapmanville)

Logan Rilling (Poca)

5
C. Jeffery (Chpm)
Fall

Gavin Cline (Man)

Brandon Johnson (River View)

6
B. Johnson (RvrV)
Fall

from N:5
C. Jeffery (Chpm)

from S:6
B. Johnson (RvrV)

95
B. Johnson (RvrV)
Fall

from S:5
L. Rilling (Poca)

from N:6
G. Cline (Man)

96
G. Cline (Man)
Fall

from N:95
C. Jeffery (Chpm)

from S:96
G. Cline (Man)

183
G. Cline (Man)
Fall

from S:95
B. Johnson (RvrV)

from N:96
L. Rilling (Poca)

184
B. Johnson (RvrV)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 113
1. Brandon Johnson (RvrV)
2. Gavin Cline (Man)
3. Chase Jeffery (Chpm)
4. Logan Rilling (Poca)



Aiden Epperheart (Logan)

Reilly Bauso (St. Marys B)

7

Hayden Carpenter (North Marion)

L. Grogg (Calhoun)

8

Jaccob Smeltzer (Grundy)

Daniel Thornsbury (River View)

9

Rogan Moore (Tug Valley)

Gage Bullman (St. Marys)

10

Fall
A. Epperheart (Lgn)

Fall
H. Carpenter (NrtM)

97

Fall
J. Smeltzer (Grnd)

Fall
G. Bullman (StMr)

98

Fall
H. Carpenter (NrtM)

Fall
J. Smeltzer (Grnd)

272

Champion
J. Smeltzer (Grnd)
Fall

L:7
Reilly Bauso (St. Marys B)

L:8
L. Grogg (Calhoun)

99

L:9
Daniel Thornsbury (River View)

L:10
Rogan Moore (Tug Valley)

100

L:98
G. Bullman (StMr)

11-0
L. Grogg (Clhn)

185

L:97
A. Epperheart (Lgn)

Fall
R. Moore (TgVl)

186

Fall
G. Bullman (StMr)

Fall
A. Epperheart (Lgn)

230

Third
G. Bullman (StMr)
Fall

L:185
L. Grogg (Clhn)

L:186
R. Moore (TgVl)

229

Fifth
L. Grogg (Clhn)
17-2

2026 Boys Tourament / 120
1. Jaccob Smeltzer (Grnd)
2. Hayden Carpenter (NrtM)
3. Gage Bullman (StMr)
4. Aiden Epperheart (Lgn)
5. L. Grogg (Clhn)
6. Rogan Moore (TgVl)



Aiden Dean (Poca)

11

Conner Bartrug (St. Marys)

Xavier Hayes (Poca B)
12

Ayden Meadows (Grundy B)

13

Shane Tracy (Buffalo)
14

Colton Alvey (Grundy)

15

Landon Whitt (Tug Valley)
16

Ethan King (Ripley)

Bentley Stinson (Poca B)
17

C. Grogg (Calhoun)
18

BYE
A. Dean (Poca)

11-6
X. Hayes (PcB)

101

BYE
A. Meadows (GrnB)

BYE
S. Tracy (Bffl)

102

BYE
C. Alvey (Grnd)

BYE
L. Whitt (TgVl)

103

Fall
E. King (Rply)

BYE
C. Grogg (Clhn)

104

Fall
A. Dean (Poca)

Fall
S. Tracy (Bffl)

231

Fall
L. Whitt (TgVl)

15-0
E. King (Rply)

232

Fall
A. Dean (Poca)

Fall
E. King (Rply)

311

Champion
E. King (Rply)
18-2

L:11

L:12

Conner Bartrug (St. Marys)
105

L:13

L:14

106

L:15

L:16

107

L:17

Bentley Stinson (Poca B)

L:18

108

L:104

C. Grogg (Clhn)

BYE

C. Bartrug (StMr)
187

L:103

C. Alvey (Grnd)

188

L:102

A. Meadows (GrnB)

189

L:101

X. Hayes (PcB)

BYE

B. Stinson (PcB)
190

13-7

C. Grogg (Clhn)

BYE

C. Alvey (Grnd)

233

BYE

A. Meadows (GrnB)

Fall

X. Hayes (PcB)

234

L:231

S. Tracy (Bffl)

Fall

C. Alvey (Grnd)

273

L:232

L. Whitt (TgVl)

Fall

X. Hayes (PcB)

274

Fall

S. Tracy (Bffl)

Fall

X. Hayes (PcB)

294

Third
X. Hayes (PcB)
Fall

L:273

C. Alvey (Grnd)

L:274

L. Whitt (TgVl)
293

Fifth
C. Alvey (Grnd)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 126
1. Ethan King (Rply)
2. Aiden Dean (Poca)
3. Xavier Hayes (PcB)
4. Shane Tracy (Bffl)
5. Colton Alvey (Grnd)
6. Landon Whitt (TgVl)



Devin Hensley (Chapmanville)

Hall (Roane County)

19

Rylee Grim (Poca B)

Jakob Toney (Logan)

20

Kyle Bullman (St. Marys)

Raiden Thompson (North Marion)

21

Mason Boyd (Grundy)

Caleb Smith (Poca)

22

Fall
D. Hensley (Chpm)

Fall
J. Toney (Lgn)

109

Fall
K. Bullman (StMr)

Fall
C. Smith (Poca)

110

Fall
D. Hensley (Chpm)

Fall
C. Smith (Poca)

275

Champion
D. Hensley (Chpm)
Fall

L:19
Hall (Roane County)

L:20
Rylee Grim (Poca B)

111

L:21
Raiden Thompson (North Marion)

L:22
Mason Boyd (Grundy)

112

L:110
K. Bullman (StMr)

Fall
Hall (RnCn)

191

L:109
J. Toney (Lgn)

Fall
R. Thompson (NrtM)

192

Fall
K. Bullman (StMr)

11-10
J. Toney (Lgn)

236

Third
K. Bullman (StMr)
Fall

L:191
Hall (RnCn)

L:192
R. Thompson (NrtM)

235

Fifth
R. Thompson (NrtM)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 132
1. Devin Hensley (Chpm)
2. Caleb Smith (Poca)
3. Kyle Bullman (StMr)
4. Jakob Toney (Lgn)
5. Raiden Thompson (NrtM)
6. Hall (RnCn)



Ayden Powell (St. Marys)

23

Xavier Blevins (North Marion)

Daniel Winland (St. Marys B)
24

Blake Stacy (Man)

25

Jace Britton (Poca)
26

Colton Conley (Buffalo)

27

Burch (Calhoun)
28

Silas Smith (Symmes Valley)

Mclain (Calhoun B)
29

Colin Mullins (Logan)
30

BYE
A. Powell (StMr)

Fall
D. Wiinland (StMB)

113

BYE
B. Stacy (Man)

BYE
J. Britton (Poca)

114

BYE
C. Conley (Bffl)

BYE
Burch (Clhn)

115

Fall
Mclain (ClhB)

BYE
C. Mullins (Lgn)

116

Fall
A. Powell (StMr)

Fall
J. Britton (Poca)

237

Fall
Burch (Clhn)

Fall
C. Mullins (Lgn)

238

Fall
A. Powell (StMr)

Fall
Burch (Clhn)

312

Champion
A. Powell (StMr)
Fall

L:23

L:24

Xavier Blevins (North Marion)
117

L:25

L:26

118

L:27

L:28

119

L:29

Silas Smith (Symmes Valley)

L:30

120

L:116

Mclain (ClhB)

BYE

X. Blevins (NrtM)
193

L:115

C. Conley (Bffl)

194

L:114

B. Stacy (Man)

195

L:113

D. Wiinland (StMB)

BYE

S. Smith (SymV)
196

Fall

Mclain (ClhB)

BYE

C. Conley (Bffl)

239

BYE

B. Stacy (Man)

Fall

D. Wiinland (StMB)

240

L:237

J. Britton (Poca)

Fall

C. Conley (Bffl)

276

L:238

C. Mullins (Lgn)

9-6 sv

B. Stacy (Man)

277

Fall

J. Britton (Poca)

11-2

C. Mullins (Lgn)

296

Third
C. Mullins (Lgn)
Fall

L:276

C. Conley (Bffl)

L:277

B. Stacy (Man)
295

Fifth
C. Conley (Bffl)
12-11

2026 Boys Tourament / 138
1. Ayden Powell (StMr)
2. Burch (Clhn)
3. Colin Mullins (Lgn)
4. Jace Britton (Poca)
5. Colton Conley (Bffl)
6. Blake Stacy (Man)



Kaden Hensley (Chapmanville)

31

Melvin Perdue (River View)

Ben Neal (Ripley)
32

Kaige Winland (St. Marys)

33

Tanner Henry (Buffalo)
34

Anderson (Calhoun)

35

Bailey (Calhoun B)

Max Mills (Logan)
36

Lucas Vance (Grundy)

Ricky Wright (North Marion)
37

Dalton Bragg (Poca)
38

BYE
K. Hensley (Chpm)

Fall
B. Neal (Rply)

121

BYE
K. Winland (StMr)

BYE
T. Henry (Bffl)

122

BYE
Anderson (Clhn)

Fall
Bailey (ClhB)

123

Fall
L. Vance (Grnd)

BYE
D. Bragg (Poca)

124

20-2
K. Hensley (Chpm)

4-0
K. Winland (StMr)

241

17-2
Anderson (Clhn)

17-3
L. Vance (Grnd)

242

Fall
K. Hensley (Chpm)

4-3
L. Vance (Grnd)

313

Champion
K. Hensley (Chpm)
18-5

L:31

L:32

Melvin Perdue (River View)
125

L:33

L:34

126

L:35

L:36

Max Mills (Logan)
127

L:37

Ricky Wright (North Marion)

L:38

128

L:124

D. Bragg (Poca)

BYE

M. Perdue (RvrV)
197

L:123

Bailey (ClhB)

198

L:122

T. Henry (Bffl)

BYE

M. Mills (Lgn)
199

L:121

B. Neal (Rply)

BYE

R. Wright (NrtM)
200

16-1

D. Bragg (Poca)

BYE

Bailey (ClhB)

243

Fall

T. Henry (Bffl)

Fall

B. Neal (Rply)

244

L:241

K. Winland (StMr)

Fall

D. Bragg (Poca)

278

L:242

Anderson (Clhn)

5-0

B. Neal (Rply)

279

10-9

D. Bragg (Poca)

13-1

B. Neal (Rply)

298

Third
D. Bragg (Poca)
Fall

L:278

K. Winland (StMr)

L:279

Anderson (Clhn)
297

Fifth
Anderson (Clhn)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 144
1. Kaden Hensley (Chpm)
2. Lucas Vance (Grnd)
3. Dalton Bragg (Poca)
4. Ben Neal (Rply)
5. Anderson (Clhn)
6. Kaige Winland (StMr)



Noah Coombs (Logan)

39

Tanner Thompson (Symmes Valley)

Michael Selesky (Lincoln County)
40

James Brown (Man)

41

Sampson (Calhoun)
42

Braxton Hanks (Chapmanville)

43

Isaiah Daniel's (Mingo)

Noah Carman (North Marion)
44

Cameron Bills (St. Marys)

Brooks Vankovich (Logan B)
45

Reid Stiltner (Grundy)
46

BYE
N. Coombs (Lgn)

Fall
T. Thompson (SymV)

129

BYE
J. Brown (Man)

BYE
Sampson (Clhn)

130

BYE
B. Hanks (Chpm)

17-0
N. Carman (NrtM)

131

Fall
B. Vankovich (LgnB)

BYE
R. Stiltner (Grnd)

132

Fall
N. Coombs (Lgn)

Fall
Sampson (Clhn)

245

Fall
B. Hanks (Chpm)

Fall
R. Stiltner (Grnd)

246

5-4
Sampson (Clhn)

Fall
R. Stiltner (Grnd)

314

Champion
R. Stiltner (Grnd)
Fall

L:39

L:40

Michael Selesky (Lincoln County)

133

L:41

L:42

134

L:43

L:44

Isaiah Daniel's (Mingo)

135

L:45

Cameron Bills (St. Marys)

L:46

136

L:132

B. Vankovich (LgnB)

BYE

M. Selesky (LncC)

201

L:131

N. Carman (NrtM)

202

L:130

J. Brown (Man)

BYE

I. Daniel's (Mng)

203

L:129

T. Thompson (SymV)

BYE

C. Bills (StMr)

204

Fall

B. Vankovich (LgnB)

BYE

N. Carman (NrtM)

247

Fall

J. Brown (Man)

Fall

T. Thompson (SymV)

248

L:245

N. Coombs (Lgn)

Fall

N. Carman (NrtM)

280

L:246

B. Hanks (Chpm)

Fall

J. Brown (Man)

281

Fall

N. Coombs (Lgn)

Fall

B. Hanks (Chpm)

300

Third
N. Coombs (Lgn)
Fall

L:280

N. Carman (NrtM)

L:281

J. Brown (Man)

299

Fifth
J. Brown (Man)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 150
1. Reid Stiltner (Grnd)
2. Sampson (Clhn)
3. Noah Coombs (Lgn)
4. Braxton Hanks (Chpm)
5. James Brown (Man)
6. Noah Carman (NrtM)



Jordan Bryant (Chapmanville)

47

Hunter Reed (River View)

Dillon Stanley (Mingo)
48

Ayden Whited (Grundy)

Trizton Smith (Buffalo B)
49

Elijiah Woods (Buffalo)

Wyatt Oaks (Ripley)
50

Shane DeWeese (St. Marys)

Braden Blevins (Tug Valley)
51

Landen Adkins (Lincoln County)

Philip Orndorff (Poca)
52

Easton Craddock (Logan)

JD Baker (North Marion)
53

Staton (Calhoun)
54

BYE
J. Bryant (Chpm)

Fall
D. Stanley (Mng)

137

Fall
A. Whited (Grnd)

Fall
W. Oaks (Rply)

138

Fall
S. DeWeese (StMr)

Fall
P. Orndorff (Poca)

139

Fall
JD Baker (NrtM)

BYE
Staton (Clhn)

140

Fall
J. Bryant (Chpm)

Fall
A. Whited (Grnd)

249

Fall
S. DeWeese (StMr)

Fall
Staton (Clhn)

250

Fall
J. Bryant (Chpm)

Fall
S. DeWeese (StMr)

315

Champion
J. Bryant (Chpm)
9-8

L:47

L:48

Hunter Reed (River View)
141

L:49

Trizton Smith (Buffalo B)

L:50

Elijiah Woods (Buffalo)
142

L:51

Braden Blevins (Tug Valley)

L:52

Landen Adkins (Lincoln County)
143

L:53

Easton Craddock (Logan)

L:54

144

L:140

JD Baker (NrtM)

BYE

H. Reed (RvrV)
205

L:139

P. Orndorff (Poca)

Fall

E. Woods (Bffl)
206

L:138

W. Oaks (Rply)

17-2

B. Blevins (TgVl)
207

L:137

D. Stanley (Mng)

BYE

E. Craddock (Lgn)
208

Fall

JD Baker (NrtM)

Fall

P. Orndorff (Poca)

251

Fall

W. Oaks (Rply)

Fall

E. Craddock (Lgn)

252

L:249

A. Whited (Grnd)

16-6

P. Orndorff (Poca)

282

L:250

Staton (Clhn)

9-8

W. Oaks (Rply)

283

Fall

P. Orndorff (Poca)

Fall

Staton (Clhn)

302

Third
Staton (Clhn)
22-10

L:282

A. Whited (Grnd)

L:283

W. Oaks (Rply)
301

Fifth
A. Whited (Grnd)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 157
1. Jordan Bryant (Chpm)
2. Shane DeWeese (StMr)
3. Staton (Clhn)
4. Philip Orndorff (Poca)
5. Ayden Whited (Grnd)
6. Wyatt Oaks (Rply)



Andrew Scarberry (Grundy)

55

Chance Lewis (Logan)

Seth Boseman (Mingo)

56

Dru Binegar (St. Marys)

Eli Whitt (Tug Valley)

57

Braxton Smith (Buffalo)

Nick Price (Chapmanville)

58

BYE
A. Scarberry (Grnd)

Fall
S. Boseman (Mng)

145

20-5
D. Binegar (StMr)

Fall
N. Price (Chpm)

146

Forfeit
S. Boseman (Mng)

Fall
D. Binegar (StMr)

284

Champion
D. Binegar (StMr)
Fall

L:55

L:56
Chance Lewis (Logan)

147

L:57
Eli Whitt (Tug Valley)

L:58
Braxton Smith (Buffalo)

148

L:146
N. Price (Chpm)

BYE
C. Lewis (Lgn)

209

L:145
A. Scarberry (Grnd)

Fall
E. Whitt (TgVl)

210

Fall
C. Lewis (Lgn)

Forfeit
E. Whitt (TgVl)

254

Third
C. Lewis (Lgn)
17-8

L:209
N. Price (Chpm)

L:210
A. Scarberry (Grnd)

253

Fifth
N. Price (Chpm)
Forfeit

2026 Boys Tourament / 165
1. Dru Binegar (StMr)
2. Seth Boseman (Mng)
3. Chance Lewis (Lgn)
4. Eli Whitt (TgVl)
5. Nick Price (Chpm)
6. Andrew Scarberry (Grnd)



Enoch Patterson (Symmes Valley)

59

Koby Farrier (North Marion B)

Sawyer Dalton (Chapmanville)
60

Gabriel Jarvis (Tug Valley)

61

Landyn Shaffer (Buffalo)
62

Elijah Kimball (St. Marys)

63

Spencer Garrett (North Marion)

Caleb Mount (Symmes Valley B)
64

Caleb Payne (River View)

Fredrick (Calhoun)
65

John Osborne (Man)
66

BYE
E. Patterson (SymV)

Fall
S. Dalton (Chpm)

149

BYE
G. Jarvis (TgVl)

BYE
L. Shaffer (Bffl)

150

BYE
E. Kimball (StMr)

Fall
C. Mount (SyVB)

151

Fall
Fredrick (Clhn)

BYE
J. Osborne (Man)

152

Fall
E. Patterson (SymV)

Fall
G. Jarvis (TgVl)

255

16-5
E. Kimball (StMr)

Fall
J. Osborne (Man)

256

Fall
E. Patterson (SymV)

11-8
J. Osborne (Man)

316

Champion
J. Osborne (Man)
7-6

L:59

L:60

Koby Farrier (North Marion B)

153

L:61

L:62

154

L:63

L:64

Spencer Garrett (North Marion)

155

L:65

Caleb Payne (River View)

L:66

156

L:152

Fredrick (Clhn)

BYE

K. Farrier (NrMB)

211

L:151

C. Mount (SyVB)

212

L:150

L. Shaffer (Bffl)

BYE

S. Garrett (NrtM)

213

L:149

S. Dalton (Chpm)

BYE

C. Payne (RvrV)

214

Fall

K. Farrier (NrMB)

BYE

C. Mount (SyVB)

257

3-0

L. Shaffer (Bffl)

Fall

S. Dalton (Chpm)

258

L:255

G. Jarvis (TgVl)

Fall

C. Mount (SyVB)

285

L:256

E. Kimball (StMr)

14-0

S. Dalton (Chpm)

286

7-5

C. Mount (SyVB)

11-9

S. Dalton (Chpm)

304

Third
S. Dalton (Chpm)
10-8

L:285

G. Jarvis (TgVl)

L:286

E. Kimball (StMr)

303

Fifth
E. Kimball (StMr)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 175
1. John Osborne (Man)
2. Enoch Patterson (SymV)
3. Sawyer Dalton (Chpm)
4. Caleb Mount (SyVB)
5. Elijah Kimball (StMr)
6. Gabriel Jarvis (TgVl)



Talen Looney (Grundy)

67

Carpenter (Roane County)

Brody Knight (North Marion B)
68

Eli Wilson (St. Marys)

69

Dennis Gillenwater (Lincoln County)
70

Keo Cannon (Chapmanville)

71

Hunter White (Tug Valley)

Jarod Neff (Symmes Valley)
72

Butler (Calhoun)

Trey Sheppard (Logan)
73

Toby Michael (North Marion)
74

BYE

T. Looney (Grnd)

Fall

B. Knight (NrMB)

157

BYE

E. Wilson (StMr)

BYE

D. Gillenwater (LncC)

158

BYE

K. Cannon (Chpm)

Fall

J. Neff (SymV)

159

Fall

Butler (Clhn)

BYE

T. Michael (NrtM)

160

Fall

T. Looney (Grnd)

Fall

D. Gillenwater (LncC)

259

Fall

K. Cannon (Chpm)

Fall

T. Michael (NrtM)

260

Fall

T. Looney (Grnd)

Fall

T. Michael (NrtM)

317

Champion
T. Looney (Grnd)
4-3

L:67

L:68

Carpenter (Roane County)

161

L:69

L:70

162

L:71

L:72

Hunter White (Tug Valley)

163

L:73

Trey Sheppard (Logan)

L:74

164

L:160

Butler (Clhn)

BYE

Carpenter (RnCn)

215

L:159

J. Neff (SymV)

216

L:158

E. Wilson (StMr)

BYE

H. White (TgVl)

217

L:157

B. Knight (NrMB)

BYE

T. Sheppard (Lgn)

218

Fall

Butler (Clhn)

BYE

J. Neff (SymV)

261

Fall

E. Wilson (StMr)

Fall

B. Knight (NrMB)

262

L:259

D. Gillenwater (LncC)

10-2

Butler (Clhn)

287

L:260

K. Cannon (Chpm)

Fall

E. Wilson (StMr)

288

Fall

D. Gillenwater (LncC)

17-2

K. Cannon (Chpm)

306

Third
D. Gillenwater (LncC)
Fall

L:287

Butler (Clhn)

L:288

E. Wilson (StMr)

305

Fifth
E. Wilson (StMr)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 190
1. Talen Looney (Grnd)
2. Toby Michael (NrtM)
3. Dennis Gillenwater (LncC)
4. Keo Cannon (Chpm)
5. Eli Wilson (StMr)
6. Butler (Clhn)



Brody Ford (Grundy)

75

Donvan Martin (Mingo)

Henry Brown (Grundy B)
76

Hunter Rogers (North Marion)

Blake Campbell (St. Marys B)
77

Derrick Marsh (Lincoln County)

Parker Sargent (Chapmanville)
78

Kayden Lambert (St. Marys)

Calvin Davis (Buffalo)
79

Carson Brammer (Symmes Valley)

Hunter Maynor (Man)
80

Kaden Welch (Chapmanville B)

Andrew Hager (Lincoln County)
81

Dakota Maynard (Logan)
82

BYE
B. Ford (Grnd)

Fall
H. Brown (GrnB)

165

Fall
H. Rogers (NrtM)

Fall
P. Sargent (Chpm)

166

Fall
K. Lambert (StMr)

Fall
H. Maynor (Man)

167

Fall
A. Hager (LncC)

BYE
D. Maynard (Lgn)

168

Forfeit
B. Ford (Grnd)

17-1
H. Rogers (NrtM)

263

Fall
H. Maynor (Man)

Fall
D. Maynard (Lgn)

264

9-4
B. Ford (Grnd)

5-4
D. Maynard (Lgn)

318

Champion
B. Ford (Grnd)
Fall

L:75

L:76

Donvan Martin (Mingo)
169

L:77

Blake Campbell (St. Marys B)

L:78

Derrick Marsh (Lincoln County)
170

L:79

Calvin Davis (Buffalo)

L:80

Carson Brammer (Symmes Valley)
171

L:81

Kaden Welch (Chapmanville B)

L:82

172

L:168

A. Hager (LncC)

BYE

D. Martin (Mng)
219

L:167

K. Lambert (StMr)

DQ

B. Campbell (StMB)
220

L:166

P. Sargent (Chpm)

Fall

C. Davis (Bffl)
221

L:165

H. Brown (GrnB)

BYE

K. Welch (ChpB)
222

Fall

A. Hager (LncC)

Fall

K. Lambert (StMr)

265

4-2

P. Sargent (Chpm)

Forfeit

K. Welch (ChpB)

266

L:263

H. Rogers (NrtM)

Fall

K. Lambert (StMr)

289

L:264

H. Maynor (Man)

Fall

P. Sargent (Chpm)

290

Fall

H. Rogers (NrtM)

5-2 sv

P. Sargent (Chpm)

308

Third
H. Rogers (NrtM)
Fall

L:289

K. Lambert (StMr)

L:290

H. Maynor (Man)
307

Fifth
H. Maynor (Man)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 215
1. Brody Ford (Grnd)
2. Dakota Maynard (Lgn)
3. Hunter Rogers (NrtM)
4. Parker Sargent (Chpm)
5. Hunter Maynor (Man)
6. Kayden Lambert (StMr)



Luke Shelton (Grundy)

83

Williams (Roane County)

Thor Young (Buffalo B)
84

Bobby Maynard (Man)

Wyatt White (North Marion B)
85

Ethan Raines (Buffalo B)

Davy Sayne (Buffalo)
86

Gavin Floyd (North Marion)

87

Connor Moore (Buffalo B)

Coleman Cook (River View)
88

Brayden Ratliff (Grundy B)

Browning (Roane County)
89

Jack Ball (Logan)
90

BYE
L. Shelton (Grnd)

Fall
Williams (RnCn)

173

Fall
B. Maynard (Man)

Fall
D. Sayne (Bffl)

174

BYE
G. Floyd (NrtM)

Fall
C. Moore (BffB)

175

Fall
B. Ratliff (GrnB)

BYE
J. Ball (Lgn)

176

Fall
L. Shelton (Grnd)

Fall
D. Sayne (Bffl)

267

Fall
G. Floyd (NrtM)

Fall
J. Ball (Lgn)

268

Fall
L. Shelton (Grnd)

Fall
G. Floyd (NrtM)

319

Champion
L. Shelton (Grnd)
6-4

L:83

L:84

Thor Young (Buffalo B)
177

L:85

Wyatt White (North Marion B)

L:86

Ethan Raines (Buffalo B)
178

L:87

L:88

Coleman Cook (River View)
179

L:89

Browning (Roane County)

L:90

180

L:176

B. Ratliff (GrnB)

BYE

T. Young (BffB)
223

L:175

C. Moore (BffB)

Fall

W. White (NrMB)
224

L:174

B. Maynard (Man)

BYE

C. Cook (RvrV)
225

L:173

Williams (RnCn)

BYE

Browning (RnCn)
226

Fall

B. Ratliff (GrnB)

Fall

W. White (NrMB)

269

Fall

B. Maynard (Man)

Fall

Williams (RnCn)

270

L:267

D. Sayne (Bffl)

Fall

W. White (NrMB)

291

L:268

J. Ball (Lgn)

Fall

B. Maynard (Man)

292

Fall

D. Sayne (Bffl)

Fall

J. Ball (Lgn)

310

Third
J. Ball (Lgn)
1-0

L:291

W. White (NrMB)

L:292

B. Maynard (Man)
309

Fifth
W. White (NrMB)
Fall

2026 Boys Tourament / 285
1. Luke Shelton (Grnd)
2. Gavin Floyd (NrtM)
3. Jack Ball (Lgn)
4. Davy Sayne (Bffl)
5. Wyatt White (NrMB)
6. Bobby Maynard (Man)


